CK2168	NO		ATION C	OF ASBEST NJAC 8:60	OS ABATE		NT	Approximation	D)-		5		\mathbb{V}		
Date of Notification (1) 3-1-2017		10000		Building Own ams Stree		r (2))			MAR	-	6	2017	-	
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial		1 3	treet Add	dress ox 1013					L A	SBEST		3		OL 8	×
DEP				e, Zip Code hip of Was	shington, I	NJ	07676	3	TV pro- maring the second		CEN	1011	VG.		
Emergency (incl justification) DCA Emergency (incl justification) Cancellation	uaing	1 33	lame of 0						Tele	phone Nu	umbe	r			
	/0)		FACIL	ITY INFOR	MATION	T =		Essilia (1)						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pl Residential	ace (3)						Sch	Facility (4	2)		40)				
Street Address						2		ner (i.e. p	8 (Othe rivate &	r than K- commer	cial b		-		i.
City (5) Hoboken, NJ 07030						- 1	Square 1150	Feet	# of 2	Floors			ig. Ag 6+	е	
County (6) Hudson			County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY) _		C	Current	Use (Pric	r if beir	ig demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own	ner (8)		ASCM	No.	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			ment Con onment		⁽⁹⁾ vices, l	LC				
Street Address							ddress irginia	Avenue	9						
City, State, Zip Code							te, Zip / City,	Code NJ 073	04						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	Telephon	ie No.			ne No. 33-88	55		License 01174	No.				
	hedule		pletion D	Date (11)			f OSHA as ab	Monitor							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C	nly One	9)			Stree	et A	ddress								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	iod of A Facility	batem Hours	ent		City,	Sta	ate, Zip	Code							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	R × D	enovat emoliti				×	Mini- Glove	Enclosur ebag Pro	e cedure	n Negative				1	
	Is	Locati	on									94	Abate		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Mai	lormall d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/	(i.e. th	Descripti s Containing ermal syste surfacing, other miscel	g Ma ems VAT	aterial (insulati , or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Ty Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								_				
Roof Roof		X			Flashi Roofing n					80 SF 200 SF	-	x x			
Kooi					(dolling in	iiat	GHAI		12	200 01	-				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1 035	IJDEP W		Cubic Yards	S				ered Lan					
Green Environmental Services, LLC		100	034889	4	4	ata		G.R.O		North L	and.	fill			-
City, State Jersey City, NJ					Disposal Da	7		Morris		PA	D. C				
Completed by Liliana Serrano	Title Office	е Ма	nager		Signat			<u>.i. li</u>	Like	رح	Date		17		

CK#2160		NOT	IFICATIO	State of New Je ON OF ASBESTO nt to NJAC 8:60	OS ABATI	EMENT 20)	DE	E		\mathbb{V}	
Date of Notification (1) 2-23-2017			Name Moo	of Building Own	er/Operato Paper Co	or (2)		\A =	6 4	2017	
Agencies Notified Type Notificatio	n			Address Chestnut Av	enue		ASBES	TOS	CON	TRO	1 &
DEP Amended Amendmen	nt #	na		State, Zip Code de, NJ 07205				JOEN	ISIN	9	
DOH justification Cancellation)	ig.		of Contact Kaltreider			Telephone	Vumbe	r		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	na Dlass	(0)	FAC	CILITY INFORMA	ATION						
Comercial	ng Place	(3)				Type of Facility					
Street Address 1451 Chestnut Avenue						School (K-Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	-12) er 8 (Other than K private & comme	-12) rcial bu	uilding	ıs, hor	mes,
City (5) Hillside, NJ 07205						Square Feet 64000	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6) Union			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pr	rior if being demo	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.	Name Gree	of Abatement Co	entractor (9)	LLC.			
Street Address					Street	Address					
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	Virginia Avenu		78.00			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	Telepho	one No.	Teleph	one No.	Just License	No.			
Start Date (10)	Schedu	iled Coi	mpletion	Date (11)	1	333-8855 of OSHA Monitor	01174				
2-24-2017 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	2-24-2	2017				e a above					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Parind of	Abatas	ment		Street	Address					
Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other – Describe:	nal Facili	ty Hour	S		City, St	ate, Zip Code					25 3 - 118
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)											
≥3 sf or ≥3 If≥160 sf or ≥260 If		Renova Demolit			×	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod	ent with Negative ecedure d (*) and Non-Fria				
	100	s Locati					- () alla ((all))	510 1 10	1000 m	ement	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	Normal ed Sole	ly by	Ashastas Car	escription	of			T	/pe	_
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		intenar todial S (12)		Asbestos Cor (i.e. therma surfa other	I systems acing, VAT miscellane	insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
W Bathroom - Main Floor	Yes	No	N/A					=		ate	ſe
M Bathroom - Main Floor		X			M Joint		7 Joints	X			
				AC	M Joint	S	7 Joints	X			
No. (D.)								-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Green Environmental Services, LLC		Ha	JDEP Wa		Yards ste	1 1000	Registered Landfil				
City, State		00	34889	1 Dispos	nal D-/		s. North Landf	ill			
Jersey City, NJ				2-24-	sal Date 2017	City, State Morrisvi					
Completed by Liliana Serrano	Title Office	Man	ager	11	ignature		Da	te 23-20	117		

1			
1 1/	1	100) [
W.	- 1		/ [

	E	G		Print F	orm -
	-	MAR	- 6	2017	
,	ASB	ESTC	S CC	NTHOL	-&

CIE I CE I			530					-81		1		MF	ın	- 6	201	1
Date of Notification (1) 02/24/17					f Building iocese c			(2)		With an article	Ĺ					
Agencies Notified Typ	e Notification			Street A	ddress						ASI				TINC	ROL
□ EPA 🗵	Initial			171 C	lifton. Av	∕e.				1			ICE	ENS	NG	
DEP	Amended				ite, Zip Co											
Ĭ DOL	Amendment Emergency		-	Newar	rk,NJ 07	104										
× DOH	justification)				Contact	81 02				Tel	ephone	Numl	oer			
DOH DCA	Cancellation			Rev. J	loseph E	Bejgrov	wicz							١		
		DI (0)		FACI	LITY INFO	DRMAT	ION	-	- f F 11:h - / -	4)						
Name of Facility Where Abate St. Theresa's Church	ement is Takin	ig Place (3)						Type	of Facility (4	1)						
									School (K-1)		or then !	/ 10\				
Street Address									Subchapter Other (i.e. p				build	dings,	home	es,
541 Washington Ave.									etc.)					- 2		
City (5)								2000	re Feet		f Floors		100	ldg. A		
Kenilworth			_					10,0		1		11. 1		0 11	S.	
County (6) Union				County (Code (7) USE ONLY)			Chu	ent Use (Pric I rch	r if bei	ng demo	olishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Building	Owner (8)	2011 Albert	ASCN	l No.				tement Con		(9)					
N/A							L.esc	o Se	rvices Inc.							
Street Address							Street									
									e Ave.							
City, State, Zip Code							0.50		ip Code							
									n, NJ 070	o /						
Project Manager for Monitorin	g Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph 862-				Licens 0110					
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Con	npletion I	Date (11)		Name	of OSI	HA Monitor							
03/06/17		03/10/17	7				L.esla	aw Na	alodka							
Occupancy Status During Aba	atement (Chec	k Only One)				Street	Addre	ss							
Facility Closed/Vacated I	During Entire I	Period of Ab	atem	nent			156 [Maple	e Ave.							
X Abatement Performed Or		nal Facility F	lours	•			City, S	tate, Z	ip Code							
Other – Describe:						_	Walli	ingto	n, NJ 070	57						
Scope of Work (Check All Tha	at Apply)						.5010.									
≥3 sf or ≥3 If			nova						II Containme		Negativ	e Pre	essur	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	molit	ion			×		ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc							
					V			- OIL	n-Exempted		d Non-F	riable	Pro	cedur	е	
		ls L	ocati	on											ement	
Location of		No	rmal	ly		De	scription	of				-		Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Mate		Used Main			Aspes	tos Cont	tain ng M	1ateria	I (ACM)		mount		_		ш	_
TO BE ABATED In Facility	<u>)</u>	Custo	dial S		(i.e.		systems		ation,		Specify or LF)		Rem	Repair	ıcap	nclo
(13)			(12)				niscellan						Remova	pair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									_		ate	е
boiler room		*				joints	s & elbe	ows			46lf.		*			
Name of Registered Waste Ha	auler		10000	JDEP W		F0588935	Yards		Name of F	Registe	ered Lan	dfill				
Newark Carting Inc.			100000	lauler ID 5409	No.	of Wa	ste		GCSL							
City, State							sal Date		City, State							
Newark, NJ						03/10	0/17		Pen Arg	ıyı, P.	A					
Completed by		Title				S	Signature		1//			Date		u n		
Leslaw Nalodka		Presid	ent			1	<u> </u>	10	d			02/	24/1	17		

Cht 1600	N		CATION	of New OF ASBI to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		NT	The second second	DE	C			\mathbb{V}_{-}
Date of Notification (1) 02/22/17				Building Wheele				evelopment	Corp.		MAR	_	6 2	017
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	ddress intage R	Rd.				The same of the sa					
EPA Initial DEP X Amended		F		ite, Zip Co						ASB	EST	98 (ON	THO
DOL Amendmen		_	Hamp	ton, Nj C	08827				-		LI	YEIN	SINC	<i>z</i>
Emergency justification			Name of	Contact					Tolor	nhone Nu	mber			
DOH justification Cancellation			Willian	n Lee										
	D 1 10		FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATI	ON	-							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Warehouse	ng Place (3)					1 1 1	pe of Facility (4	150 100					
Street Address							L	School (K-12 Subchapter		than K-1	2)			
2 Mark Rd.							×	0" "				dings,	home	es,
							_	etc.)	#	Tlears		lda A		
City (5) Kenilworth								quare Feet 8,000	1	Floors	1155	lldg. A i0+	.ge	
The second secon		- 1	County (Code (7)			1	urrent Use (Prio		n demolis				
County (6) Union				JSE ONLY)				/arehouse	i ii beiii	g demons	neu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	_	ASCN	1 No.		Name	of A	Abatement Con	ractor (9)				
N/A						Lesc	00 5	Services Inc.						
Street Address						Street								
0: 0: 7: 0								ple Ave.		7.1				
City, State, Zip Code						52.07		ton, NJ 0705	57					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		- 1.	Telephor	ne No.		Teleph				License N	10.			-
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,								1-9092		01107				
Start Date (10)			pletion I	Date (11)				OSHA Monitor						
02/23/17	03/23/1							Nalodka						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only On	e)				Street								
X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire								ple Ave.						
Abatement Performed Outside of Non Other – Describe:	mai Facility	Hours	8					e, Zip Code ton,NJ 0705	7					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							irig	1011,145 0705						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	The state of the s	enova emoliti						Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc	edure					
	1	40 48				×	ภ	Non-Exempted	() and	Non-Friat	ole Pro	TOY IT SHIP	ement	
-	3857	Location Location Location	700		2	2.2							ре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	d Sole	ly by	Asbes		scription aining M		erial (ACM)	Am	nount			Ш	
TO BE ABATED		ntenar odial S	200		thermal	systems	s ins	sulation,		ecify	Rei	R	Encapsulate	Enclosure
In Facility (13)		(12)				cing, VA niscellar			SF	or LF)	Remova	Repair	psu	losu
	Yes	No	N/A					,			<u>a</u>	1	ate	re
Roof			*		rc	of field	d		17,0	000sf.	*			
windows			*		wind	dow ca	ulk		2,2	00lf.	*			
1000000 TO														
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		100.00	JDEP W		Cubic			Name of F	Register	ed Landfil	1			
Newark Carting Inc.		100000	auler ID 5409	No.	of Was	ste		GROW	S					
City, State					111111111111111111111111111111111111111	sal Date		City, State		S-12-7200-7				
Newark,NJ					03/23	/ 17		Morrisvi	lle, PA	-				
Completed by	Title				S	ignature	9	1/1			ate	2000		
Leslaw Nalodka	Presi	dent				4		1001		0.	2/22/	17		

Print Form

Leslaw Nalodka

President

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

EMERGENCV

B & G proj. #: 2017-24

Check # 8271

				EIVIER	KGEN	ICY """	CHOCK	# 0271			
Date of Notification (1)	IIN	lame of Bu	uildina Owr	ner/Operator (2	2)		Form F	@ P	П	17 5	7
0 13 1/10 11 1/11 17				ollege-Eliza		Campus	In E	CE		V [
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation	treet Addr		onogo Linzo	ab Oth	Cempao					$\exists H +$
EPA X Initial	11		st Jersey	Street			To the section of the sec	MAR - A	2/)17	
☐ DEP	11	ity, State,	-				<u> </u>	MAII - K) ()1/	1
X DOL Amen	dment		eth, NJ 0	7201							
▼ DOH	N:	ame of Co						ESTOS C			8
DCA Cance	llation	Pohort	Hogan	Director of	Eggili	ition	1	LIVLING	31140	4	
		Trobert									
			FAC	CILITY INFORI	MATIC	N					
Name of facility where abatement	t is taking pla	ce (3)					Type of Facility ((4) ol (K - 12)			
Union County College Le	ssner Build	ding (NC	N-Sub 8	3)			=	apter 8 (Oth	or tha	n K-11	2)
Street Address							<u> </u>	(Private/Con			-)
12 West Jersey Street								Homes, etc.		Dide	A
City (5)	Coun	ty (6)			T Co	unty Code (7)	Square Feet	# of Floors		Blag.	. Age
					41	ate use only)	Current Use (P	rior if being o	demol	ished)	
Elizabeth	Uni					= 1	Non-Sub 8				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by		r (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatemen	t Contractor (9)				
The Whitman Companie	S			110		B & G Restora	tion, Inc.				
Street Address						Street Address 105 Ryerson	Poad				
7 Pleasant Hill Road						City, State, Zip Code		On the same of the same of the		-	
City, State, Zip Code Cranbury, NJ 08512						Lincoln Park,					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir	m	P	none Numb	oer		Telephone Number		License Nu	umbei		
Kevin Lovely		73	32-390-5	858	- 1	(973)696-686	59	0037	78		
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched	Completi	on Date (1	1)	-	Name of OSHA Mor					
03/02/2017	03/0	3/2017			- 1	B & G Restora	ition, Inc.		-		
Occupancy Status During Abateme						105 Ryerson F	Road				
Facility closed/vacated durin			ement.			City, State, Zip Code					
Abatement performed outsid Describe:	e of normal f	acility hou	rs-			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
Other-Describe: start shift	7:00 am				_	LincolnPark, N	IJ 07035				_
Scope of Work (check all that app	oly)						**************************************				
☐ Demolition	Renovation	n				Full Containment w/ne	egative pressure [Glovebag	proc	edure	
	≥160 sf or ≥	≥260 If				Mini-enclosure		Non-friab	le pro	cedur	e
Location of	Is location by mainte		used solely	у				F		RE	1 -
asbestos-containing material to be	staff(12)	nance/cus	ilouiai	Descript material		asbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	For r	n 1	0 0	l n
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	Illaterial	(ACIVI)		ĹF)			a a	L
			X	transite b			25 of	E		1/	1
mezzanine below roof line under the overhang			╬	I transite b	oarus		25 sf			ᆉ	+ -
under the overnang			#	1					ĦĖ	717	計片
				The second second				T	11		司
			i							1	
Registered Waste Hauler		P Hauler	ID# C	Cubic Yards of	Waste						
B & G Restoration, Inc.		9563	Disposal D	1 Date	-	City, State	Resource & Re	covery Ce	ente		-
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ				06/2017		Tullytown,	PA				Y
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	surre-		Signature		Cordana Luna		Date			
Gordana Luna	Secretar	V/Trease	Iror	1		Gordana Luna		03/01/2	017		

1ar 01 2017 04:5	51PM NJ As	bestos	Control	609,633	3.0664		page 1	Γ					
E & G proj. A:	2017-24			Not (Pursu	ification of A	C 8:80	# G-1	Che	k # 827	G WAR		6 2	<u>V</u> [5
Date of Netification	1 (1)	1	Name of	Building O	wner/Operator	(2)			-40Dr	KAME T		7	
10131/1011	1/11/71	- 1			Collage-Eliz		- 0	1 ·100	ASB		XBV(CON	TRPL
Agencies Notified	Type Notricat	ion	Street Ad		ÇÇNAGE-E12	- OND A FL	Campus		+vara		A long ()	34/1	3
☐ EPA	[X] Initial			est Jerse	v Strant						,	1	
☐ DEP	-	1	Total Control of Control	a, Zip Code						1	1	1.	
₩ por	Amendo	ment		beth, NJ				4	1	' \	/	Ī	
₽ DOH	· *		Name of					V/2 23-44	-/-	170.00		L-12	
DCA	☐ Cancella	tton	Pob	od Manan	Di		alc)	T. Descou	ma Nam	oer :	1		
		للنب	11000		Director p	TEAL						(markly)	State with
Mana Mana		****		FA	CILITY INFOR	MATIC	ON .	•				E	
Nama of facility wh								Type of Facility	(4)				
Union County	College Less	iner Bu	ilding (A	ION-Sub	8)				ol (K-1		,		
Street Address	_					-		☐ Subd	hapter 8 (Private	(Othe	than	K-12)	
12 West Jerse	y Street							Bldgi	Homes	etc.	mercu	11	
City (6)	- disserting	Co	unty (8)	-				Square Faet	FOFFIC	ence		Bldg. i	ge
Elizabeth		1.	nion			(S	ounty Coda (7) tale use only)	Current Use (Drive if he	loc de	المحالة	the med \	
		JULY 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		- Minores		_		Non-Sub 8	1101 11.600	will de	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	nea)	
Name of Montoring The Whitman		ildg. Own	191 (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)				- Contract	
Steel Address	companies			and the same of th	110		B&G Restorati	on, Inc.					
7 Pleasant Hi	II Bood				A PRODUCTION OF THE PARTY OF TH		Siree Address		10.00	-		Boats	
City, State, Zip Code							105 Ryerson R	DBC			us su suc		
Cranbury, NJ	08512			8			City, Etate, Zip Code Lincoln Park, I	NJ 07035					
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm		T	חשא פהסחי	ned 196		Telephone Number	44 61666	Licens	n klus			
Kevin Lovely			17	32-390-5	858	- 1	(973)698-8869	•	12.55	0378	875.57		
Scheduled Start Date	(10)	Scha	d. Comple	Hon Dale (1	4)	properties and	Name of OSHA Monit				N. BORNE		
03/02/2017		03/	03/2017	E E		ļ	B & G Restorati	on, Inc.					
Occupancy Status Di	inematedA grift	(Chack	only ona)		No.		Street Address 105 Ryarson Ro		Service.			-	
Facility olosed	e britub betspay	ntine per	lad of ahs	tement.		1	City, State, Zip Code		Acres de Comp			to the same	
Abstament per Describe				urs-		1		70	89				
Other-Describe		00 am					LincolnPark, NJ	07035					
Scope of Work (char												-	Internation.
	- Indian	ilevores		1.4			Fuli Containment whage	itivo pressure	Glave	pag b	badon	ura	
2 ×2 af or >3 if	Contract Clark	60 af or					Mini-endosure	į	Non-	tiable	proce	dure	
Location of aspentes-conta	ining E	y maint	h normally France/cu	used salely stockal						R	R	E	Ē
material to be	2	taff(12)			Descripti material	(ACM)	sbestos containing	Amount (Specify 3	For	m	P	n	n
abated in facility	y (13)	Yes	No	N/A				LF)		å.	2	a	L
mezzanine below	roof line			W X	transite b	nardo		200		10	1	P.	-
under the c	The same of the sa			T T	11 44 (4) (4)	- GO	-	25 s'		E	-	빌	1
								THE RESIDENCE		+		1	부
				JA.						带	-	4	=
		أستر				e Alleganited				計	+	片	H
Registered Waste Hall B & G Restoration	n, Inc.	NJDE	P Hauler 9563	Die C	ubic Yards of V	Veste	Name of Registered L	andfill	-		tenned		
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ				Disposal D			City, State	esource & Ra	COVERY	Cent	15	_	
Company Company of the Company of th	T. T			03/0	6/2017	-	Tullytown, P.	4					
Completed by (Print or Gordana Luna	(ype) Ti	de screter	уЛгеаз	una.r	Signature	(Girdana Lama	The second secon	Date				
		- w popular	,	- VI			Commence of Colored		03/01	/201	7		

CL3M	0		ATION (OF ASE	ew Jersey BESTOS ABAT C 8:60 and 5:16		DEG	<u> </u>	\mathbb{V}	E	
Date of Notification (1)			Name o	f Building	Owner/Operator (2)	MAR	- 6	2017	Ì	
3/	1/17		Colle	en Mac	kuse		and supplied to	U	E-10 11 11		Section 1
Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA	Type Notification		Street A	ddress.			ASBESTOS	S CO	NTRO	OL 8	2
☑ DOLWD ☑ DOH	Amended Amendment #			ate, Zip C restown	ode , NJ 08057			ENSIA			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	lolddilig	Name o	f Contact			Telephone Num	ber			
	☐ Cancellation		Colle	en Mac	kuse				•		
			FACI	ILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Residence Street Address	e Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)					12) r 8 (Other than K-12 private and comme		ıilding	S,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	Bl	dg. Ag	ge	
Moorestown						2,600	3		80		
County (6)			County	y Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		Prior if being demolis	shed)			
Burlington						Residence					
Name of Monitoring Fir			ASCM N	0.	Name of Abateme						
Mgmt. & Environr	nental Consulting	Services			Shade Enviro	onmental, LL.	C				5.00
Street Address					Street Address						
PO Box 341					623 Cutler Av						
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co						
Chesterfield, NJ (Maple Shade	, NJ 08052					
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Firm		lephone N		Telephone No.		License No.				
Bill Weisgarber			09-298-4		856-755-0099		00842				
Start Date (10)		duled Compl			Name of OSHA N						
03 /13	/ _17	03 / 1	4_/_	17	EMSL Analyt	ical, Inc.		1000-1-000			
Occupancy Status Duri	ing Abatement (Chec	k only one)			Street Address						
□ Facility Closed/Vaca					200 Route 13	0 North	o			0	
Abatement Perform					City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement	P	M/PN	1A	IVI	Cinnaminsor	n, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	all that apply)	⊠ Renova □ Demolit			☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	closure g Procedure	egative Pressure	re			
		Is Loca	50550000000					Ab	ateme	ent T	уре
Locatic Asbestos-Containin <u>TO BE Al</u> IN Fac (13	ig Material (ACM) BATED cility	Norm Used So Mainten Custodia (12	lely by ance/ I Staff?		Description of stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure

	1.00	10		1						100
Basement		\boxtimes		Pipe I	nsulation Debris		100 LF			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage		127	JDEP lauler II	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis	stered Landfill nd County Land	llift		
City, State Freehold, NJ			F. 48.7	C= 00	Disposal Date 3/14/2017	City, State Newburg,	PA			

Completed By (Print or Type) Christina Lynch

Title Vice President of Operations



Date 3/1/17

(K3112

0.10.0			(F	ursuant	to NJAC	8:60 and	12:120))				(A D	_	004	- i
Date of Notification (1) 02/24/2017					of Building opt. Of M				ans Affair	L		IAH	6	201	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	F		Street A	Address Eggert Ci	rossina	Rd			2	ASBE				ROL &
EPA DEP	Initial Amended		-		ate, Z p Co		rtu					LICE	:NS	ING	
× DOL	Amendment Emergency		_	Lawre	nce, NJ	08648									
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			Name o	f Contact					Tel	ephone N	lumber			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	a Dlaco /	3/	FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMATIC	N	Tun	e of Facility (4)					
National Guard Arn		g riace (3)					Тур	School (K-1	7.050 5.500					
Street Address 2001 Park Blvd								×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Oth			ilding	ıs, hor	nes,
City (5) Cherry Hill, NJ								Squ	are Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg	. Age	
County (6) Camden					Code (7) USE CNLY))		Curr	ent Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8))	ASCN	ЛNo.				atement Cor toration LL		(9)				
Street Address 1253 North Church	St						Street / 72 Br		ess side Rd						
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08	057						100000		Zip Code ı, NJ 0786	9					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Telepho 973-9				License 01133	No.			
Start Date (10) 03/15/2017	1, 2	Schedul 03/30/		npletion	Date (11)		Name of	of OS	HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)		1		Street A						-551		
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe: 9	ed Outside of Norm					_		ate, 2	22 Zip Çode J 07083						
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						OTHO	1, 140	0.000				S. II.		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renova Demoli				×	Mi Gl	ull Containme ini-Enclosure ovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure				шге	
		Is	Locat	ion									Aba	temer	nt
Location Asbestos-Containing			Norma ed Sole		A - b t		ription		1.44.04.0				1	Гуре	T^{-1}
TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	ATED	Ma Cus	intena todial ((12)	nce/ Staff?		tos Conta thermal s surfaci other mi	ystems ng, VAT	insul r, or	ation,	(S	mount specify or LF)	Removal	Kepair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
D. II. D		Yes	No	N/A				•					_	(0	1
Boiler Ro		-	Х				nsulati			-	5 LF	Х	-	-	
Boiler Ro		-	Х	-		boiler		tion			20SF	X	-	-	_
Restroom S	nower	-	Х				TSI			20)5 LF	Х	_	-	
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		TA	JDEP W	lacto	Cubic Y	arde		Name of F	Pogieto	red Land	511			
Nick Restoration LLC		<u> </u>	H	lauler ID 3782	William.	of Waste			G.R.O.V		Lanui				
City, State Randolph, NJ 07869						Disposa			City, State Tullytow	n, PA					
Completed by Elvira Mrda		Title Presi	dent			Sig	nature Elv1	19	luo	la	1,511.52	ate 02/24/	201	7	

	EG	EU	Pylint	Form S
	MAR	- 6	2017	
A	SBESTO	OS CC		1 &

Date of Notification (1) 2/27/17					Building o				L							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad 7029 F	ddress Park Driv	ve Eas	st				ASE	BEST LI	OS CE	NSI	NTF NG	TOL
EPA DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment				te, Zip Co											
X DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation	1 	11 3	Name of Yona	Contact					Tel	ephone f	Numbe	er			
			_	FACI	LITY INFO	DRMAT	ION									
Name of Facility Where A 888 Newark Ave Je		ng Place (3)							of Facility (4 School (K-12	2)						
Street Address _ 888 Newark Ave								×	Subchapter (Other (i.e. pretc.)				uild	ings,	home	s,
City (5) Jersey City									re Feet	# 01	Floors		BI	dg. A	ge	
County (6) Hudson					Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Curre	nt Use (Prio	r f bei	ng demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.				tement Cont							
Street Address								Addres	SOVE CO	URT						
City, State, Zip Code								The state of the s	p Code DD, NJ 08	3701						
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.			one No			License 1200	e No.				
Start Date (10) 3/6/17	I Com	pletion (Date (11)		W. C. W. C.		A Monitor	SSIO	NALS							
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Che	ck Only One)					Addres								
Facility Closed/Vac				tement 6 Wh					DOVE CO	URT						
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norr	mal Facility F	Hours	urs City, S					y, State, Zip Code AKEWOOD, NJ 08701							
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)	[V] =		o. F					104-1		Mozatio	us Dro		_		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf_				ovation olition				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure					2			
		Τ						Non-Exempted (*) and N			d IVOIT-I	Abatem				
Location	o of	0.700.00	ocation of the control of the contro	(E)(C)(1)		Do	scription	on of						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Custo	tenar	nce/		tos Con therma surfa	taining N I systems icing, VA miscellar	Material s insula .T. or		(5	mount Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A											e	
INTERI	OR					Pipe	Insula	ition		2	00LF	×				
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		200	JDEP W		12/20/21/23/02/24/20	: Yards		Name of F	of Registered Landfill						
NEWARK CARTING	<u> </u>		130000	auler ID 4509	No.	of Wa			IESI							
City, State NEWARK, NJ		Title		Disposal Date 3/2/17				BETHLEHEM PA								
Completed by JOSEPH PERLSTE	ER	R Signature						2.1 4 2.752		Date						

CK2846

m.	E	G	E	Print	Form
5		MAR	- 6	2017	

			, arouur	it to more	1	1 M	AR	= 6	201	7						
Date of Notification (1) 2/28/2017			Name Resid	of Building dence	g Owner/	Operator	(2)	Acad Section 1	401	nu	<u> </u>	601				
Agencies Notified Type Notifi	cation		Street	Address				_	ASBES				OL 8			
EPA Initial				-				-		LICE	NSI	VG_				
X EPA X Initial Amen Amen Amen	ded dment #			late, Lip C		0740										
Emerc	gency (including	1		dland Pa		. 07424	ł									
DOH justific				of Contact beth Am				Te	lephone N	umber						
G Santa	mation			CILITY INF		ION										
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Place (3)	IAC	VICITI INT	ORWAT	ION	Type of Facility	(4)				-3-75-5				
Residence							School (K	-12)								
Street Address							Subchapt	er 8 (Oth	ner than K-	12)						
							Other (i.e etc.)	private	& commer	cial bu	ildings	, hom	ies,			
City (5) Woodland Park							Square Feet	# 0	of Floors		Bldg.	Age				
							1742	2			68					
County (6) Passaic			County (STATE	Code (7)	0		Current Use (P	ror if be	ing demoli	shed)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	Idina Oumas (0)				/											
A. Seine Lighthouse Solutions		10	ASC	M No.			of Abatement Co s Tank Servi		(9)							
Street Address							Address	C62								
PO Box 354							Liberty Ave									
City, State, Zip Code						The state of the s	ate, Zip Code	·								
South Orange, N.J 07079							de, N.J. 0720	5								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho			Teleph	one No.	-	License I	Vo.						
Sarah Calandra			49-2666		844-4	62-7465		01316								
Start Date (10) 3/6/2017		mpletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Monito										
Occupancy Status During Abatement	3/10/20						ine Lighthou	se Solu	utions							
							Address									
Facility Closed/Vacated During E Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe:	ntire Period of A Normal Facility	Abater Hour	PO Box 354 City, State, Zip Code													
Other – Describe:	-	1.19.50	City, State, Zip Code South Orange, N.J					J. 07079								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	7				· Orango, re.	.5. 07079										
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	× R	enova	ation				Full Containment with Negative Pressure									
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emoli	tion			X	Mini-Enclosure									
							Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure					Α.				
	Is	Locat	ion								ement					
Location of	l N	lorma	lly		Des	cription	intion of				Ty	ре				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN TO BE ABATED		d Sole ntena	ely by ince/		tos Conta	aining Ma	aterial (ACM)	1000	mount			Ш				
In Facility	Cust		Staff?	(I.e.		systems ing, VAT	insulation, , or		pecify or LF)	Ren	Repair	ncap	incl			
(13)		(12)			other m	niscellane	eous)			Remova	pair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	Yes	No	N/A							-		ite	Ф			
Basement		Х			pipe	e/elbow	'S	1	50lf	х						
		_														
										-						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1 1	JDEP W	loots	0	/!										
Newark Carting		100	lauler ID	1535	Cubic Y			complete and the second	red Landfill							
		04	4509	andred :	50000500050		Waste	e Management Landfill								
City, State East Orange					Disposa		City, Sta									
Completed by	7.11		3/15/2017 Penn-Argyle, P.					, PA								
Ron Brink	Title Presid	lent	Signature				11		Da		147					
	1 10310	.0111	п ////////////////////////////////////						2/28/2017							
					1	//										

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) GAC Project # 060-17 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) March 1, 2017 RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ C DOWN Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address ☑Initial Notification ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT. **D**EPA 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, LIVINGS TON CAMPUS TROL 8 ■ Amended Notification # D DCA ■ Emergency (including City, State, Zip Code LICENSING X DOL justification) PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854 ☑ DEP- No Longer REQUIRED Telephone Number ■Cancelled Name of Contact X DOH MICHAEL SMITH, ENV. **HEALTH & SAFETY** FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) MEDICAL SCIENCE, BLDG# 7257 ☐ School (K-12) ☐Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) RBHS NEWARK CAMPUS Sq. Feet: N/A # of Floors: 8 Bldg. Age: 60+ years City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (prior if being demolished): ACADEMIC **NEWARK ESSEX** (State Use Only) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Contractor (9) ATC 0098 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 TERRI LANE **268 MAIN STREET** City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 BUTLER, NJ 07405 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number **BRIAN KEARNY** 609-386-8800 973-492-0477 00840 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 03/10/17 03/13/17 ENVIROVISION, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 WARGARAW ROAD ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code Describe XOther - Describe: Schedule: 5PM - 5AM (24 HOURS & WEEKENDS AS NEEDED) FAIRLAWN, NJ Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure $\square > 3$ sf or > 3 If **X**Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure X > 160 sf or > 260 lf ☐ Demolition ☐ Glove bag Procedure / Wrap & Cut Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amount Abatement Type Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint./Custodial (Specify SF (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, Staff? (12) Remove Repair Encap Enclose VAT, or other miscell.) or LF) YES NO NA C Level Corridor X VAT 1300 SF X Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # 15 CY Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste: See Hauler Below #1 & 2 See Below G.R.O.W.S. North Landfill Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 Disposal Date City, State NJDEP # 12561 100 New Ford Mill Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., Newark, NJ 04509 Rd. Morrisville, Pa 03/13/2017 19067 NJ DEP # 4509 215-736-1700 Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Date RAYMOND C. PEDALINO SENIOR PROJECT March 1,2017 Raymond C. Pedalino MANAGER

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement:

C12+1074	NOT	IFICA (Purs	TION O	of New Je F ASBEST NJAC 8:60	ersey TOS ABATE 0 and 12:12		DECI	<u> </u>	W	E			
Date of Notification (1) 03-01-2017				uilding Ow	ner/Operato erica	or (2)		II II WAR	- 6	201	1	F	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			eet Add		e, Suite 30	03		ASBESTO LIC	S CC ENSI	NTF NG	IOL 8	3	
▼ EPA ▼ Initial ▼ Amended ▼ DOL ▼ Amendment #	#			, Zip Code own, NJ				AND THE PERSON NAMED AND PARTY OF TH					
Emergency (i DOH DCA Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	ncluding		me of C ukoil	ontact	1000			Telephone Numb	er				
			FACILI	TY INFOR	MATION	-		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \				-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Lukoil Street Address	Place (3)						of Facility (4 School (K-12 Subchapter 8	2) R (Other than K-12)	s const	10			
68 Central Ave						×	etc.)	# of Floors		ngs, r		K.	
City (5) Orange						N/A	N	N/A	N/	10.00			
County (6) Essex			ounty Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)			rent Use (Prio s Station/C	r if being demolishe ar Wash	ed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O Bioterra Solution	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			atement Contact	tractor (9)					
Street Address 1130 W Chestnut St					1	et Addr Maple	ess e Ave #F2						
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083							Zip Code ok, NJ 070	58					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Rick Eustaquio		4 000	elephone 73-494	e No. 4-3762		ephone 3-276-		License No 01317					
Start Date (10) 03-11-2017	Scheduled 03-14-20		letion D	ate (11)			SHA Monitor afety LLC						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only One)					Street Address 12 Manle Ave #F2							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Period of Ab	atement 12 Maple Ave						058					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novati		E 12	= .	H	Mini-Enclosure				е		
	117.000000	ocatio	1	100 0			*				ement pe		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Main Custo	tenan	/ by ce/	Asbesto (i.e. t	Descrip os Containir hermal syst surfacing, other misce	ng Mater ems ins VAT, o	sulation, r	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	Yes	No	N/A								V	_	
See attached													
			1										
Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Safety LLC		Н	JDEP Wauler ID	No.	Cubic Yar of Waste TBD	ds	REMARKS OF	of Registered Landfill					
City, State Pine Brook, NJ		Disposal Date City, State TBD Tullytown, PA											
Completed by Vanco Petkov	Title Project							Date 03-01-2017					

Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	Is Locati By Main	Is Location Normally Used Solely By Maintenance/Custodial Staff?	d Solely ial Staff?	Description of Asbestos Containing Amount (Specify Material (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal
	Yes	No	N/A			
Car Wash		×		Black Roofing	700 SF	×
Car Wash 2 nd Layer		×		Brown Roofing	T	×
Car Wash 1st Layer		×		Black Roofing		×
Car Wash Roof Perimeter		×		Black Roofing	110 SF	×
Bottom Layer – Small Building		×		Brown Roofing	10 SF	×
behind Car Wash						



10H 69621	0582	37330	TIFIC (Pur	ATION	te of New J OF ASBES to NJAC 8:6	TOS A	BATEN	IENT		The second second			Ш	₩	<u> </u>
Date of Notification (1) 02/28/2016					Building Ov ine Poner		perator	(2)		in and	L M/	√Н —	6	2017	and the same of th
Agencies Notified Typ	e Notification		0	treet ^	Hdress	U.S. 200					ASBES				DL &
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#			te, Zip Code Orange, N		079			1		LICE	<u>USIA</u>	IG	
▼ DOH □	Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	ncluding	250		Contact rine Pone	ros				Tele	phone Num	ber			
				FACI	LITY INFOR	RMATI	ON	Type of	Facility (4	\					\dashv
Name of Facility Where Abate House	ement is Taking	g Place (3)							hool (K-12						
Street Address								T SII	bchapter (her (i.e. pr	(Othe	er than K-12 commercia) al buildi	ngs, h	omes	š,
City (5)								Square			Floors		ig. Ag	e	
South Orange								N/A		N/A		N/	A		
County (6) Essex					Code (7) USE ONLY)			House	Э		ng demolish	ea)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire N/A	ed by Building	Owner (8)		ASC	И No.		D&S	Abater	ment Cont ment, Inc		(9)				
Street Address				J				Address Cosengr	en Aven	ue					
City, State, Zip Code								State, Zip wa, NJ							
Project Manager for Monitoria	ng Firm			Telepho	one No.			hone No. -345-86			License N 01311	0.	The Control		
Start Date (10) 03/09/2017		Schedule 03/10/2		npletion	Date (11)				A Monitor ment, In	C.					
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Che	ck Only On	e)					t Address		NIA.					
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed (Other – Describe: occu	Dutside of Norr	Period of A	batement												
Scope of Work (Check All Th															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renova Demolit				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Proce						e		
		le	Locat	ion			Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable F					Abate	ement pe		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE In Facility (13)	terial (ACM) <u>D</u>	Use Ma	Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	lly ely by ence/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	Description of bestos Containing Material (AC (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)				(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	·	Yes	No	N/A							2015				-
Basemen	t		Х			Pip	e Insu	lation			20 LF	X			
							/ .		Nama	Degia	tered I andf	ill			
Name of Registered Waste D&S Abatement, Inc.	Hauler			NJDEP Hauler 20996		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ic Yards /aste)								
City, State Totowa, NJ						Disp	osal Date City, State								
Completed by Ned Joksimovic		Title Proj	tle Signature roject Manager						Date 02/28/2017						

Print Form

K#985420809	4		St ICATION Pursuant		THE STREET PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRE		<u> </u>	<u>G</u>	<u>U \</u>	<u>/</u>				
Date of Notification (1) 02/28/2016				f Building Conroy		Operator	(2)	-			MAR	- 6	20	17
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n					-			ij	ASB	ESTO	SCO	TINC	ROI
X EPA X Initial Amended Amendme	nt #	4		ate, Zip C lair, NJ					The spanner		LIC	ENS	NG	.02
	y (including		Name of	f Contact Conroy					T _A	lenhone N	lumber			
			FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION						_		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak House	ing Place (3)					-	of Facility (4						
Street Address								School (K-12 Subchapter of Other (i.e. prosts)	8 (Oth			ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) Montclair			1				Squa N/A	etc.) ire Feet	# c	f Floors A		3ldg. /	Age	
County (6) Essex			County (Code (7)	n		Curre	ent Use (Prio	r if be	ing demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No.		1		ement Cont ement, Inc		(9)				
Street Address						Street 11 R		ss gren Aven	ue					
City, State, Zip Code								ip Code IJ 07512						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telephor	ne No.		Teleph 973-				License 01311	No.				
Start Date (10) 03/10/2017	Schedule 03/11/2			Date (11)				HA Monitor ement, Inc).					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire			ment			Street 11 R		ss gren Aven	ue					
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe: occupied	mal Facility	Hour	Hours City					City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova emoli				×	Mii Glo	Il Containmen ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce n-Exempted	edure				e-	
Location of	N	Locat	lly		De	scription	of		(*) and Non-Friab				emen /pe	t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai	ntena	ely by ince/ Staff?		stos Cont . thermal surfa	taining N	lateria s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Deserved	Yes	No	N/A		<u> </u>		•••						ate	(D)
Basement		X			Pipe	Insula	tion		2.	20 LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler D&S Abatement, Inc.		H	NJDEP Waste Cubic Yar of Waste 20996 TBD			Waste Manage			gistered Landfill anagement of PA					
City, State Totowa, NJ			Disposal Date TBD				osal Date City, State							
Completed by Ned Joksimovic	Title	~† N/I:	anager		S	Signature Date				2017				

Print Form

CK#4575

(()		C		W	Æ	100	
LUI			 -	-	land.		
	į	MAR	ĥ	2017			-

D					12.12	0)	III II WA!	1	0 2	UII	1
Date of Notification (1)			Nam	ne of Building Owner							
Agencies Notified / Type Notificati	on		Ctana	t Address,	d	Con Triac	tion Aster	OS (CON	TRO)L &
	011		Street	t Address.	7#	Stark		OEN	SIN	3	
DEP Initial Amended			City	State, Zip Code	/	Thier					
DOL Amendme	ent#		City,	/	011.						
DOH Emergence	y (includin	ıg	Name	Sign isk	CIPS,	$-\mathcal{N})$					
□ DOH justification □ DCA □ Cancellati			Ivalin	Frank	- 1	,	1 Telenhone N	umber			
			FA	CILITY INFORMA	TION		X				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)		1.1	CILIT I HTORNA	TION	Type of Facilit	v (4)		_	-	7
Resident						1					
Stree				l .		☐ Subchapt	cr 8 (Other than K-12 private & commerc	2) ial buil	dings,	homes	s, etc.)
City (3) Sea 15/2 (3)	4					Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg		
County (6) County (6) Name of Monthring Firm Hiredby Building)		Count	y Code (7) E USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)			CM No.	Name	of Abatement Cor	ntractor (9)				
D					AN	1 Joe A	historia /	Liur	1.1.	ر رستا	111
Street Address					Street	Address	()	will.	21116	71 (1
0: 0: 0:					121	2 BURLIN	rotan A	THE			
City, State, Zip Code						tate, Zip Code	J	10			
Period Mr. C. Mr. in the					1	e Lauco	MITO	50)(
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	one No.	Telepho	one No.	License N	lo.			
Start Date (10)/	10111				1	1-34c-0	914 81	07	20		
3/11/17	Schedul Z /	led Con	pletion I	Date (11)	Name o	f OSHA Monitor					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C	Inly On6)	6)/,	//								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe		•			Street A	ddress					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	Facility H	atement ours			City Str	ata 7:- C-J					
Other – Describe:					City, Siz	ate, Zip Code					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)											
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 If		Renova	tion			F-11 C + 1					
.□ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demolit		200		Mini-Enclosure	ent with Negative Pre	ssure			
						Glovebag Proce	edure				
	Τ.			T		Non-Exempted	(*) and Non-Friable	Proced			
Location of	28.50	s Locati Normali								ement pe	- 1
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	ed Solel	y by	Asbestos Conta	cription o	f erial (ACM)		-	T		\Box
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Cus	aintenar todial S	taff?	(i.e. thermal system	ns insulat	ion, surfacing,	Amount (Specify	=	_	En	
(13)		(12)	331374		AT, or iscellaneo	us)	SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	aps	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A	outer in	iscentance	(43)		val.	=	Encapsulate	sure
	1 03	140	1						/	.	
Cit Side			1	Gidine			you SIE	/			
				,)			150 30				
				•						-	-
									-	+	-
lame of Registered Waste Hauler			DEP Was		ards	Name of R	egistered Landfill				_
Any Joe 110		1	uler ID N			1111	()				1
ity, State		_ 2	0847			M	ot la				
Delance M	i			Disposal	Date ED	City, State,	11 (2	-1		
ompleted by	Title					10		A			
· Teaple I Hell		it Eid	ent.	Sign	nature (111:	Date	2/	/	1	
Server (Mill)	1 400	ILLIA	CANE O		-	17-PM		2//	//	1	

CK# 25435

Date of Notification (1)				Name o	of Building	Owner/Operator	(2)	115					
	/2/17						Jim Kelly	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	MAR		7 2	017	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	n		Street	Address			and the					
□ EPA	Initial							I ASD	COTA	707	CAN	THO	
□ DEP	Amended Amendment	#		City, St	ate, Zip C		idlesex, NJ (SIN		
	☐ Emergency ((including			10 1		idlesex, NJ (Telephone Number	- Bedry				
MOH □ DCA	justification) Cancellation			Name	of Contact	ete Motola		,					
			-					<u>.</u>				=	
			(0)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION	Type of Facility	(4)				_	
Name of Facility Where		ing Place sidentia					School (K-12						
Charak Address	Res	Sidelitia	1				Subchapter :	8 (Other than K-12))				
Street Address							Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)	rivate & commercia	l build	ings,			
City (5)	_						Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	lg. Ag	je	\neg	
Oity (5)	New Bruns	wick N	30 LV	3901			2000	2		75-	-/-	_	
County (6)	TVCW Diuns	, wiek, i	10 00		ty Code (7) (STATE	Current Use (Pr	rior if being demolis	hed)				
	Iudson			USE	ÓNLY)	50.00		_				_	
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	g Owner		ASCM N	No.		ent Contractor (9						
(8)	MECS		_ .			Stev	ens Environi	nental Service	s, In	c.			
Street Address						Street Address	DO F	222					
	PO Box 3	41						30x 322				_	
City, State, Zip Code		00515				City, State, Zip C		n, NJ 08501					
	crosswick, NJ	08515				=	Allelitow	License No.				_	
Project Manager for Mo				phone I		Telephone No. (609) 25	50 0688	CONTROL CONTRO	0493				
	eisgarber			_	3-4070	Name of OSHA			0175			=-	
Start Date (10)	Sch	neduled C			e(11)	Name of OSHA		ECS					
3/13/17 Occupancy Status Duri			/17/	1 /		Street Address	111			_		_	
Facility Closed/Vaca				DO D 2 241									
Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Norm	nal Facility	y Hou										
Other - Describe:			100	Crosswicks, NJ 08515								_	
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)												
		₩ Do	novati	☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			molitic			Gloveb	ag Procedure	o Eriable Procedure					
						Non-Ex	empted (*) and No	on-Friable Procedu	le Procedure Abaten			-	
			_ocatio						1 7	Typ			
Location		Used	Solel	y by		Description o		Amount			5355		
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA			ntenan ustodia	7.7		tos Containing Ma thermal systems		(Specify	Z.	ת	Encapsulate	m	
IN Facili			Staff?		(surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	apsı	Enclosure	
(13)			(12)			other miscellane	ous)		val	=	ılate	ure	
		Yes	No	N/A									
Basem	nent	×			Th	ermal Pipe In	sulation	160 lf	×				
Kitch			×		Ti	ermal Pipe In	sulation	8 lf	×				
Bedro		_	X		77	ermal Pipe In	sulation	8 lf	×				
Bedio	0111		/*										
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP W.						Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	istered Landfill					
Hauler ID No						of Waste 2 CU	/	Fairless Lan	dfill				
Stevens Environmental Services, Inc. 18292						Disposal Date	City, State	7					
City , State	Allentown	NI				3/17/17	1 . /	Morrisville,	PA				
Completed By		Title				Signature	HY	Date					
Mahlon E. St	1		Project Manager 3/2/17										
	-			oject ivianager									

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) 2017-26 Check # 8274 B & G proj. #: 6 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Sathanandan Palanisamy 10 13 1/10 13 1/11 17 Type Notification Street Address MAR - 6 2017 Agencies Notified ☐ EPA Initial DEP City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & Newark, NJ 07105 Amendment Telephone Number ENSING X DOL Name of Contact X DOH Cancellation Sathanandan Palanisamy ☐ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Sathanandan Palanisamy Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. Street Address Bldg. Age # of Floors Square Feet County Code (7) County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) City (5) (State use only) residential Essex Newark, NJ 07105 Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) B & G Restoration, Inc. n/a Street Address 105 Ryerson Road Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number 00378 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm (973)696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. Scheduled Start Date (10) Street Address 03/14/2017 03/13/2017 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) City, State, Zip Code Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Describe: Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure Renovation Non-friable procedure Demolition Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf E \times >3 sf or >3 lf E е Is location normally used solely e n n Amount m p C by maintenance/custodial Description of asbestos-containing Location of (Specify SF or C 0 asbestos-containing a staff(12) material (ACM) LF) p material to be abated in facility (13) N/A No Yes X 170 lf pipe insulation boiler room & closet Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# 19563 Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc City, State Disposal Date Tullytown, PA City, State 03/14/2017 Lincoln Park, NJ Date

Signature

Secretary/Treasurer

Completed by (Print or Type)

Gordana Luna

Gordana Luna

03/03/2017